

# FII INSTITUTE MEMBERSHIP

## A GLOBAL MEMBERSHIP PROGRAM

The Future Investment Initiative (FII) Institute is a global non-profit foundation with an investment arm and one agenda: Impact on Humanity. Global, inclusive, and driven by data, we foster great minds from around the world and turn ideas into real-world solutions and actions in four critical areas: Al and Robotics, Education, Healthcare and Sustainability

# **MEMBER BENEFITS**



#### **REPORTS**

Members receive priority access to exclusive publications, white papers, and reports. These resources are curated by FII Institute and contain valuable insights and research findings to keep members informed about key developments across various sectors.



#### **NEWSLETTER**

Members receive quarterly updates through a dedicated newsletter. This includes news on FII initiatives, important announcements, upcoming events, and insights into the latest trends relevant to FII's mission.



### **RECOGNITION**

Membership comes with an official FII Institute "Member" badge. Additionally, members enjoy priority access to the plenary sessions of the FII Riyadh conference, offering an elevated experience.



# **NETWORKING**

Members gain access to a dedicated "Members Only" Lounge at the FII Riyadh event. This space facilitates networking opportunities with fellow members and influential figures from around the globe.



#### **MEMBERS INSIGHTS**

Members have the opportunity to be selected to present or share insights (white papers, op-eds, Impact reports) with the FII Institute community, fostering engagement and showcasing expertise on impactful topics.

# CONCIERGE SERVICE



A dedicated Membership Manager is assigned to enhance the member's experience and engagement with the institute throughout the year. This service ensures personalized support and assistance.



#### **APP**

Members have year-round access to the FII Institute's app, which serves as a hub for connecting with other members, staying informed about institute news, and engaging in upcoming conferences and events.



#### **IN-PERSON PLATFORMS**

Exclusive access is granted to members for the FII flagship conference in Riyadh, as well as international FII PRIORITY summits. These events are designed for high-level engagement and impactful discussions.



#### **CONCLAVES** @ FII

Members have the opportunity to participate in exclusive limited-capacity conclaves designed to foster intimate and focused discussions. These gatherings provide a unique platform for meaningful dialogue and collaboration among peers.

# **MEMBERSHIP TIERS**

FOR INDIVIDUALS \$15,000/year

FOR STARTUPS

\$10,000\*/year

\* Terms & Conditions apply

#### **FOR CORPORATIONS**

\$15,000/year

for the first team member

\$12,000/year for every additional member

FII Institute annual memberships run from January to December

Become a Member, Become a Changemaker.

For more information contact: membership@fii-institute.org



fii-institute.org